
6-8 Volleyball

Wednesday, March 27 - Practice
Wednesday, April 3 - Practice
Monday, April 8 - Practice

Tuesday, April 9 - vs. Trinity Freistadt (non league) - 4:15 AND 5:00 @
Trinity Freistadt

Wednesday, April 10 - Practice
Thursday, April 11 - vs. Hales Corners - 4:30@ Immanuel
Thursday, April 11 - vs. Our Redeemer - 6:30 @ Immanuel

Monday, April 15 - Practice
Tuesday, April 16 - vs. Hales Corners - 5:30 @ Hales Corners

Wednesday, April 17 - Practice

April 18 and 19 - Immanuel Tournament

Monday, April 22 - Practice (½ the gym due to musical set up)
Tuesday, April 23 - vs. Divine Redeemer - 5:30 @ Our Redeemer
Thursday, April 25 - vs. Our Redeemer - 5:30 @ Divine Redeemer

Monday, April 29 - Practice
Tuesday, April 30 - vs. Divine Redeemer - 4:30 @ Divine Redeemer

(Practice time 3:15 - 4:45)


